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Comitato Regionale Sardo
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PERDAXIUS CORRE

ORGANIZZAZIONE: ASSOCIAZIONE CULTURALE SU NURAGHE PERDAXIUS

PERDAXIUS: 08 SETTEMBRE 2012

AMATORI DONNE TF Mt 9900
PUSCEDDU SILVIA TF
FADDA DEBORA TF

MASTER DONNE MF35 Mt 9900

PINTUS STEFANIA
DESSI' DANIELA

MF35
MF35

MASTER DONNE MF40 Mt 9900

TIDU GABRIELLA MF40
CARTA MANUELA MF40
COLLU BARBARA MF40
D'AGNESE ELENA MF40
CANCEDDA LAURA ELENA MF40

MASTER DONNE MF45 Mt 9900

ZANDA ANNA RITA MF45

MASTER DONNE MF50 Mt 9900

CINUS MARIA CRISTINA
SODDU ANNA RITA

MF50
MF50

MASTER DONNE MF60 Mt 9900

ESU GIUSEPPINA MF60

ALLIEVI JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR UOMINI

ORRU' GIOVANNI ANDREA  swm
LEOTTA LUIGI SM
MOLINO WALTER SM
PES SIMONE SM
PINTORE STEFANO SM
MATTU MARCO SM
TURNU DANILO SM
MEI FRANCESCO AM
BOI DAMIANO SM
DETTORI ANDREA IM
LEDDA LUCA IM

CA145
CA056

CA120
CA129

CA084
CA120
CAO056
CA084
CA033

CAO033

CA036
CA017

CA033

CAO055
NU053
SS043
CA002
CAO038
CA002
CA199
CA199
CA199
CA033
CAO033

ATLETICA VILLAMARESE
ATL POD SAN GAVINO

NUOVA ATL SESTU
SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

ATL IGLESIAS

NUOVA ATL SESTU
ATL POD SAN GAVINO
ATL IGLESIAS

ATL CORTOGHIANA

ATL CORTOGHIANA

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO
US ATL GUSPINI

ATL CORTOGHIANA

Mt 9900

FUTURA CAGLIARI SOLOATLETICA
POL GONONE DORGALI

G.S. ATL OLBIA

S G AMSICORA

ASD Polisportiva JOLAO IGLESIAS
S G AMSICORA

POL ATLETICA SANTADI

POL ATLETICA SANTADI

POL ATLETICA SANTADI

ATL CORTOGHIANA

ATL CORTOGHIANA
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AMATORI UOMINI TM Mt 9900

7 31 SERAFINI FABRIZIO TM  CA044 SS SPORTING S.I.E.
11 55 GELSO MATTIA TM  CA129 SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
17 83 PIANO DANILO ™ UISP
24 82 ROSAS ANGELO ™ UISP
28 101 MASCIA CHRISTIAN TM  CA044 SS SPORTING S.I.E.
31 54 GARAU LUCA TM  CA129 SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
39 81 PUTZOLU GABRIELE ™ UISP
103 CUSSOTTO STEFANO ™ UISP

MASTER UOMINI MM35 Mt 9900

9 22 FERRARO FRANCESCO MM35 CA033 ATL CORTOGHIANA

18 42 FARRIS MASSIMILIANO Mm35 CA120 NUOVA ATL SESTU

38 46 ACCA GIANCARLO MM35 CA129 SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

42 30 ZEDDE ANTONIO MM35 CA038 ASD Polisportiva JOLAO IGLESIAS
45 69 FREZZATI PIERO MMm35 CA198 OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

46 28 ZUCCA GIORDANO MM35 CA033 ATL CORTOGHIANA

49 37 LAl CRISTIAN MM35 CA084 ATL IGLESIAS

50 71 GARAU SALVATORE MM35 CA199 POL ATLETICA SANTADI

55 33 CONCAS ANTONIO MMm35 CA055 FUTURA CAGLIARI SOLOATLETICA
72 65 PIANO GIACOMO MM35 CA137 GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO DIL ASSEMINI
74 39 PINNA ANTONELLO MM35 CA084 ATL IGLESIAS

77 18 DIANA ALESSANDRO MM35 CA025 G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA

MASTER UOMINI MM40 Mt 9900

12 35 RIVOLDINI ENRICO MM40 cA083 POL UTA 2000

19 104 MEI GIACOMO STEFANO Mm40 CA199 POL ATLETICA SANTADI

30 67 SIDDU STEFANO MM40 CA145 ATLETICA VILLAMARESE

34 16 PUSCEDDU MASSIMO MM40 CA017 US ATL GUSPINI

47 19 BORGHERO ANTONIO MM40 CA033 ATL CORTOGHIANA

53 45 ABBATE TOMMASO MM40 CA129 SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
57 72 LEDDA TONIO ANGELO MM40 CA199 POL ATLETICA SANTADI

59 78 ONIDI MARIANO MM40 CA198 OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

61 70 DEIDDA ROBERTO MM40 CA199 POL ATLETICA SANTADI

68 62 CARBONI CRISTIANO MM40 CA137 GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO DIL ASSEMINI
70 79 PORCELLA GIOVANNI MM40 CA199 POL ATLETICA SANTADI

82 10 CAU PIERANGELO MM40 CA004 ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI

MASTER UOMINI MM45 Mt 9900

10 66 TUVERI FRANCESCO MM45 CA137 GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO DIL ASSEMINI
16 15 PINNA MARCO MM45 CcA017  US ATL GUSPINI

22 98 COGONI ANTONIO MM45 CA069 ATL GONNESA

32 64 MONTIS GIAN LUIGI MM45 CA137 GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO DIL ASSEMINI
36 73 LEORI CARLO MM45 CA199 POL ATLETICA SANTADI

44 38 MARROCCU STEFANO MM45 CA084 ATL IGLESIAS

51 43 FERRU SANDRO MM45 CA120 NUOVA ATL SESTU

52 41 CARDU GESUINO MM45 CA120 NUOVA ATL SESTU

54 48 BOI ROBERTO MM45 CA129 SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

71 63 FULGHERI DIODATO MM45 CA137 GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO DIL ASSEMINI

MASTER UOMINI MM50 Mt 9900

13 56 LUSCI GENESIO MM50 CA129 SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
15 53 FULGHERI SERGIO MM50 CA129 SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
25 49 CAU GIAN FRANCO MM50 CA129 SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
26 14 MASSA MARCO MM50 CA017 US ATL GUSPINI

33 68 ATZENI LUCIANO MM50 CA198 OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

37 44 ZANDA PAOLO MM50 CA120 NUOVA ATL SESTU
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43
48
56
58
63
66
67
76
81

14
20
35
40
62
64
65
84
86
94

27
69

73
83

91

75
95

75
26
25
58
74
50
27
51
24
11

36
84
12
32
76
17

59
20
21
29
52

61
60

23
77

57
40

100
13
80

PORCU
ROMBI
RIVANO
PIREDDA
MEI
COLLU
SPANU
DESSI'
MELIS
MATTA

MASTER UOMINI MM55 Mt 9900

GALLESE
CONGIU
CONTI
PILI
ATZORI
TIDDIA
SEDDA
ARGIOLAS
SERRA
CRABU
FADDA
PORCU
FIGUS

MASTER UOMINI MM60 Mt 9900

USAI
SERVENTI

MAGAI
SQUICCIARINI

PILLONI
SPANO

MASTER UOMINI MM70 Mt 9900

BUONSANTI
PORCU
VERNACCIONI

FRANCESCO MM50
ALFONSO MM50
PIETRO MM50
ALFREDO MM50
VALERIO MM50
ANGELO MM50
FRANCESCO MM50
GIORGIO MM50
BRUNO MM50
FEDERICO MM50
NANDO MM55
GIOVANNI MM55
MARCO MM55
GIOVANNI MM55
GESUINO MM55
GIOVANNI MM55
FRANCO MM55
ELIO MM55
MAURIZIO MM55
ANDREA MM55
FRANCO MM55
MAURO MM55
ANTONELLO MM55
EFISIO MM60
GIORGIO MM60
GIOVANNI MM60
NICOLA MM60
SERGIO MM60
ANTONIO MM60
GIOVANNI MM70
CARLO MM70
GIUSEPPE MM70

CA199
CA033
CAO033
CA129
CA199
CA129
CAO033
CA129
CAO033
CA004

CA056
CA084
CA083
CA010
CA055
CA199
CAO017
CA129
CA129
CA033
CA033
CAO036
CA129

CA129
CA129

CAO033
ATO003

CA129
CA084

LEG03
CA012
TO169

POL ATLETICA SANTADI
ATL CORTOGHIANA

ATL CORTOGHIANA

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
POL ATLETICA SANTADI
SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
ATL CORTOGHIANA

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
ATL CORTOGHIANA

ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI

ATL POD SAN GAVINO
ATL IGLESIAS

POL UTA 2000

POL ATL SERRAMANNA

FUTURA CAGLIARI SOLOATLETICA

POL ATLETICA SANTADI

US ATL GUSPINI

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
ATL CORTOGHIANA

ATL CORTOGHIANA

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO
SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

ATL CORTOGHIANA
BRANCALEONE ASTI

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
ATL IGLESIAS

SILENZIOSI LECCE
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
TEAM 2000 TORINO



